
Preserving cultural heritage

O R A C L E
L A N G U A G E

C E N T R E

We believe in preserving

our cultural heritage &

promoting other cultures

through knowledge of

language

Contact Us

Caren Jebungei



Email : jcaren@oracles.co.ke /
language@oracles.co.ke




Mobile: +254 736 496025 / +254 20
200 7070




Website: www.oracles.co.ke



Kenya’s Vernacular Languages.

They are languages widely used for
communication and official purposes in Kenya.
They include Swahili and English languages.

Kenya’s National and Official Languages

Languages termed as immigration languages
by the Kenyan Government because
they have been in use since the beginning of
the British Colonial rule over Kenya. E.g Arabic 

Other  languages

Languages not commonly spoken in Kenya but
are important for study, travel and work
success. They include: French, Chinese and
Spanish languages.

Kenya foreign languages

Languages spoken by the native people of
Kenya. They include: Gikuyu, Luhya, Kalenjin,
Dholuo and Kamba languages. 

We provide ONLINE language classes
for the following groups of languages:



MPESA -TILL NO - 5866367

BANK TRANSFER - (KCB BANK)

ACCOUNT NAME: ORACLE

SECURITIES LIMITED

ACCOUNT NO.- 1206080523

BRANCH: KCB HURLINGHAM

1000

COST /HOUR
KES

COST/2 HOURS COST/WEEK
6 HOURS

COST/MONTH
24 HOURS

TOTAL HOURS
PER LEVEL

TOTAL FEE

GROUP
CLASSES

PRIVATE
CLASSES

GROUP
CLASSES

PRIVATE
CLASSES

GROUP
CLASSES

PRVATE
CLASSES

BEGINNER
LEVEL

INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL

ADVANCED
LEVEL

500

900

500

900

500

900

1800

1000

1800

1000

1800

3000

5400

3000

5400

3000

5400

12,000

21,600

12,000

21,600

12,000

21,600

144

144

96

96

48

48

72,000

129,600

48,000

86,400

24,000

43,200

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Pre-teens (9-12 years)
Teenagers (13-17 years)
Adults (18-55 years)

1.
2.
3.

We consider the following ages
for our intake:

Welcome to our school!

We are an ONLINE language learning
institution with a focus on teaching the
four groups of languages used in Kenya.

Our mission is to help increase people’s
language proficiency levels, which will
enable them express themselves properly
and act freely in a world that is new to
them

Tuesdays
Thursdays

Fridays & Saturdays

Class Days & Times

9am - 11am /2pm - 5pm/ 7pm - 9pm
9am - 11am /2pm - 5pm/ 7pm - 9pm
9am - 11am /2pm - 5pm/ 7pm - 9pm


