

We provide **ONLINE** language classes for the following groups of languages:

Kenya's Vernacular Languages.

Languages spoken by the native people of Kenya. They include: Gikuyu, Luhya, Kalenjin, Dholuo and Kamba languages.

Kenya's National and Official Languages

They are languages widely used for communication and official purposes in Kenya. They include Swahili and English languages.

Other languages

Languages termed as immigration languages by the Kenyan Government because they have been in use since the beginning of the British Colonial rule over Kenya. E.g Arabic

Kenya foreign languages

Languages not commonly spoken in Kenya but are important for study, travel and work success. They include: French, Chinese and Spanish languages. We believe in preserving our cultural heritage & promoting other cultures through knowledge of language

Contact Us

Caren Jebungei

Email: jcaren@oracles.co.ke / language@oracles.co.ke

Mobile: +254 736 496025 / +254 20 200 7070

Website: www.oracles.co.ke



ORACLE LANGUAGE CENTRE

Preserving cultural heritage

Welcome to our school!

We are an **ONLINE** language learning institution with a focus on teaching the four groups of languages used in Kenya.

Our mission is to help increase people's language proficiency levels, which will enable them express themselves properly and act freely in a world that is new to them

We consider the following ages for our intake:

- 1. Pre-teens (9-12 years)
- 2. Teenagers (13-17 years)
- 3. Adults (18-55 years)

Class Days & Times

Tuesdays 9am - 11am /2pm - 5pm/ 7pm - 9pm
Thursdays 9am - 11am /2pm - 5pm/ 7pm - 9pm
Fridays & Saturdays 9am - 11am /2pm - 5pm/ 7pm - 9pm

		COST /HOUR KES	COST/2 HOURS	COST/WEEK 6 HOURS	COST/MONTH 24 HOURS	TOTAL HOURS PER LEVEL	TOTAL FEE
	GROUP CLASSES	500	1000	3000	12,000	144	72,000
	PRIVATE CLASSES	900	1800	5400	21,600	144	129,600
	GROUP CLASSES	500	1000	3000	12,000	96	48,000
	PRIVATE CLASSES	900	1800	5400	21,600	96	86,400
	PRVATE CLASSES	500	1000	3000	12,000	48	24,000
	GROUP CLASSES	900	1800	5400	21,600	48	43,200

PAYMENT OPTIONS

MPESA -TILL NO - 5866367
BANK TRANSFER - (KCB BANK)
ACCOUNT NAME: ORACLE
SECURITIES LIMITED
ACCOUNT NO.- 1206080523
BRANCH: KCB HURLINGHAM

